12:18 pm
12:45 pm
12:50 pm
12:54 pm
1:05 pm
1:08 pm
1:12 pm
1:13 pm
1:15 pm
1:17 pm
1:19 pm
1:21 pm
1:25 pm
1:26 pm
1:29 pm
1:31 pm
1:34 pm
1:39 pm
1:43 pm
1:44 pm
1:46 pm
1:49 pm
1:51 pm
1:51 pm
1:53 pm
1:55 pm
1:57 pm
1:59 pm
2:01 pm
2:03 pm
2:05 pm
2:07 pm
2:11 pm

GARAGI
ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
(stop)
STOP
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)
(stop)

(stop)
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

East Aurora School District 131
Is Stop Locations For FOOD_05 PACKAGE 05 ALLEN ESF

BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

EAHS (Door 30)

EAHS (Door 30)

ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PARK DR @ MONTGOMERY RD
PARKER AVE @ BANGS ST

PARKER AVE @ S 4TH ST

S 4TH ST @ SHERMAN AVE

ELLIOTT AVE @ PARKER AVE
ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST

S 4TH ST @ WESTON AVE

S LASALLE ST @ NORTH AVE

NORTH AVE @ S UNION ST

E DOWNER PL @ S ANDERSON ST

N OHIO ST @ CENTURY LN

FENTON ST @ N LOUCKS ST

GROVE ST @ BECKWITH ST

E NEW YORK ST @ OAKVIEW AVE

N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR
N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD
GRAND BLVD @ N KENDALL ST

E GALENA BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST

S LOUCKS ST @ SUMMIT AVE

S LOUCKS ST @ 2ND AVE

S KENDALL ST @ E GALENA BLVD

N FARNSWORTH AVE @ E GALENA BLVD
NORTH AVE @ S CALHOUN ST

S KENDALL ST @ 5TH AVE

S KENDALL ST @ 7TH AVE

S KENDALL ST @ SIMMS ST

BINDER ST @ S LOUCKS ST

HILL AVE @ MARGARET'S PARKVIEW EST
S OHIO ST @ HARRIET AVE



2:13 pm
2:15 pm
2:21 pm
2:24 pm
2:26 pm
2:29 pm
2:34 pm
2:38 pm
2:42 pm
2:54 pm
3:04 pm
3:09 pm
3:34 pm

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
GARAGI

East Aurora School District 131

Is Stop Locations For FOOD_05 PACKAGE 05 ALLEN ESF

S OHIO ST @ 5TH AVE

ZIEGLER AVE @ FARNUM AVE
CLAIM ST @ FLEA MARKET ENT.
ROLLINS PARK

N OHIO ST @ GROVE ST
FRONT ST @ N UNION ST

N OHIO ST @ RURAL ST
CHURCH RD @ HANKES AVE
AURORA AVE @ MITCHELL RD
ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EAHS (Door 30)

EAHS EAST ENTRANCE No Intersection
BATAVIA BUS GARAGE



