East Aurora School District 131 IS Stop Locations For FOOD_05 PACKAGE 05 ALLEN ES F

12:18 pm	GARAGI	BATAVIA BUS GARAGE
12:45 pm	ARRIVE	EAHS (Door 30)
12:50 pm	ORIGIN	EAHS (Door 30)
12:54 pm	START	ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1:05 pm	(stop)	PARK DR @ MONTGOMERY RD
1:08 pm	STOP	PARKER AVE @ BANGS ST
1:12 pm	(stop)	PARKER AVE @ S 4TH ST
1:13 pm	(stop)	S 4TH ST @ SHERMAN AVE
1:15 pm	(stop)	ELLIOTT AVE @ PARKER AVE
1:17 pm	(stop)	ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST
1:19 pm	(stop)	S 4TH ST @ WESTON AVE
1:21 pm	(stop)	S LASALLE ST @ NORTH AVE
1:25 pm	(stop)	NORTH AVE @ S UNION ST
1:26 pm	(stop)	E DOWNER PL @ S ANDERSON ST
1:29 pm	(stop)	N OHIO ST @ CENTURY LN
1:31 pm	(stop)	FENTON ST @ N LOUCKS ST
1:34 pm	STOP	GROVE ST @ BECKWITH ST
1:39 pm	STOP	E NEW YORK ST @ OAKVIEW AVE
1:43 pm	STOP	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR
1:44 pm	STOP	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD
1:46 pm	STOP	GRAND BLVD @ N KENDALL ST
1:49 pm	STOP	E GALENA BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST
1:51 pm	(stop)	S LOUCKS ST @ SUMMIT AVE
1:51 pm	STOP	S LOUCKS ST @ 2ND AVE
1:53 pm	STOP	S KENDALL ST @ E GALENA BLVD
1:55 pm	STOP	N FARNSWORTH AVE @ E GALENA BLVD
1:57 pm	STOP	NORTH AVE @ S CALHOUN ST
1:59 pm	STOP	S KENDALL ST @ 5TH AVE
2:01 pm	STOP	S KENDALL ST @ 7TH AVE
2:03 pm	STOP	S KENDALL ST @ SIMMS ST
2:05 pm	STOP	BINDER ST @ S LOUCKS ST
2:07 pm	STOP	HILL AVE @ MARGARET'S PARKVIEW EST
2:11 pm	STOP	S OHIO ST @ HARRIET AVE

East Aurora School District 131 IS Stop Locations For FOOD_05 PACKAGE 05 ALLEN ES F

2:13 pm	STOP	S OHIO ST @ 5TH AVE
2:15 pm	STOP	ZIEGLER AVE @ FARNUM AVE
2:21 pm	STOP	CLAIM ST @ FLEA MARKET ENT.
2:24 pm	STOP	ROLLINS PARK
2:26 pm	STOP	N OHIO ST @ GROVE ST
2:29 pm	STOP	FRONT ST @ N UNION ST
2:34 pm	STOP	N OHIO ST @ RURAL ST
2:38 pm	STOP	CHURCH RD @ HANKES AVE
2:42 pm	STOP	AURORA AVE @ MITCHELL RD
2:54 pm	STOP	ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:04 pm	STOP	EAHS (Door 30)
3:09 pm	END	EAHS EAST ENTRANCE No Intersection
3:34 pm	GARAGI	BATAVIA BUS GARAGE